
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PRE‐CONSTRUCTION 22 days Thu 4/26/18 Fri 5/25/18

2 PRE‐CONSTRUCTION MEETING 1 day Thu 4/26/18 Thu 4/26/18

3 SUBMITTALS 20 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 5/25/18

4 RESIDENT NOTIFICATION 2 WEEKS PRIOR 1 day Fri 5/4/18 Fri 5/4/18

5 RESIDENT NOTIFICATION 2 DAYS PRIOR 1 day Fri 5/11/18 Fri 5/11/18

6 ADVISORY SIGNS (2) INSTALLATION 1 day Mon 5/7/18 Mon 5/7/18

7 CONTACT CAL‐WATER & PG&E 1 day Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18

8 CONSTRUCTION DURATION 60 DAYS 60 days Mon 5/14/18 Tue 8/7/18

9 START NTP 0 days Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

10 MOBILIZATION ‐ INSTALL BMPs 3 days Mon 5/14/18 Wed 5/16/18

11 DEMOLITION & UTILITY WORK 37 days Mon 5/14/18 Thu 7/5/18

12 INSTALL EROSION CONTROL 1 day Mon 5/14/18 Mon 5/14/18

13 INSTALL TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 day Tue 5/15/18 Tue 5/15/18

14 POTHOLE TO LOCATE UTILITIES 3 days Tue 5/15/18 Thu 5/17/18

15 REMOVE TREES (3) 1 day Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/17/18

16 CLEAR GRUB & ROOT CONTROL 3 days Fri 5/18/18 Tue 5/22/18

17 SAWCUT PCC & AC 4 days Fri 5/18/18 Wed 5/23/18

18 REMOVE CONCRETE 6 days Thu 5/24/18 Fri 6/1/18

19 LOWER UTILITY STRUCTURES 2 days Mon 6/4/18 Tue 6/5/18

20 GRIND ASPHALT ‐ OFF HAUL 2 days Tue 7/3/18 Thu 7/5/18

21 EARTHWORK 37 days Mon 6/4/18 Wed 7/25/18

22 EXCAVATE ROADWAY 6 days Fri 7/6/18 Fri 7/13/18

23 EXCAVATE ROADWAY FOR DEEP LIFT AC 1 day Fri 7/13/18 Fri 7/13/18

24 GRADE & COMPACT SUB‐GRADE FOR DEEP LIFT AC 1 day Fri 7/13/18 Fri 7/13/18

25 SURVEY & GRID STREET FOR GRINDING TO 
SUB‐GRADE

3 days Mon 7/16/18 Wed 7/18/18
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

26 GRIND DIRT TO SUB‐GRADE 5 days Thu 7/19/18 Wed 7/25/18

27 EXCAVATE FOR CURB GUTTER & VALLEY GUTTERS 5 days Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/8/18

28 EXCAVATE FOR ROCK SWALES BEHIND CHICANES 1 day Fri 6/8/18 Fri 6/8/18

29 GRADE DRIVEWAYS 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18

30 GRADE YARDS 2 days Tue 6/12/18 Wed 6/13/18

31 CONCRETE WALKS, CURBS, DRIVEWAYS, AB 
SHOULDERS

18 days Thu 6/7/18 Mon 7/2/18

32 ROCK SWALE & FRENCH DRAIN 1 day Fri 6/8/18 Fri 6/8/18

33 PLACE BASE ROCK & FINE GRADE 10 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/20/18

34 INSTALL SW UNDER DRAINS 3" 1 day Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/7/18

35 ROOT BARRIERS AT GUTTERS 2 days Thu 6/7/18 Fri 6/8/18

36 FORM, POUR CONCRETE, STRIP FORMS 10 days Thu 6/14/18 Wed 6/27/18

37 CONCRETE CURE TIME 3 days Thu 6/28/18 Mon 7/2/18

38  ASPHALT & CEMENT TREAT WORK 4 days Thu 7/26/18 Tue 7/31/18

39 CEMENT TREAT, ASPHALT EMULSION SEAL, SAND 
COVER

3 days Thu 7/26/18 Mon 7/30/18

40 PAVE 3" ASPHALT STREET 1 day Tue 7/31/18 Tue 7/31/18

41 PAVE DEEP LIFT ASPHALT 1 day Tue 7/31/18 Tue 7/31/18

42 PAVE ASPHALT SHOULDERS 1 day Tue 7/31/18 Tue 7/31/18

43 PROJECT CLEAN UP & PUNCH LIST 5 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/7/18

44 PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SIGNS, FURNISHINGS 5 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/7/18

45 INSTALL TIMBER BARRICADES 1 day Wed 8/1/18 Wed 8/1/18

46 ASPHALT CURE TIME 3 days Wed 8/1/18 Fri 8/3/18

47 CAT TRACK 1 day Wed 8/1/18 Wed 8/1/18

48 COUNTY REVIEW 2 days Thu 8/2/18 Fri 8/3/18

49 PAVEMENT MARKINGS, MARKERS, SIGNS 3 days Fri 8/3/18 Tue 8/7/18

50 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 days Tue 8/7/18 Tue 8/7/18
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